10
11

12

13

14

15

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

Application
Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode

CPV
Status

Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo
Comment

Final
Submit

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000ENhN70AJ

AJAY YADAV

C/O: Parshu Ram Yadav,ward no 15,swatik medal,Sakti(m),Sakti,Janjgir-
champa,Chhattisgarh,India, 495689 Sakti(m)+Janjgir-
champa+Chhattisgarh+495689

7999793770

Chhattisgarh 495689

Positive

CUSTOMER AVAILABLE & VERIFIED
Residential

22.0276859
82.9570451
43516

2025-08-12

13:19:45

VISIT CONDUCTED AT C/O: PARSHU RAM YADAV,WARD NO
15,SWATIK MEDAL,SAKTI(M),SAKTI,JANJGIR-
CHAMPA,CHHATTISGARH,INDIA,495689 SAKTI(M)+JANJGIR-
CHAMPA+CHHATTISGARH+495689 ON 12-08-2025 13:19:45., AND THE
APPLICANT, AJAY YADAV WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS
BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A
MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE
PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE
AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS
KNOWN IN THE AREA.



16 Date of Allocation 2025-08-07

17 Time of Allocation 14:52:31

18 residence_photo_with_name_plate

17, Jagana t am, Sakt,Chhattlsgarh 4
12-08-2025 14 pm

Pur,

O1:17:
22.0122168,82.9516708
Pincode : 49 689

19 residence_photo_with_applicant

17 Ja anath Puram Saktl Chhattlsgarh 4
12-08-2025 01:17:30 pm

22.0276859.82. 9570451
Pincode : 49568




20 residence_photo_with_agent

21 residence_photo_with_inside_household

22 residence_photo_outside

17 Jai ana Pu Saktl Chhattlsgarh 4
12-08-2025 01:1 85

22.01204 82. 511128
Pincode : 49568




23 Photo with Agent

24 Photo of ID Proof

.’$akti, Chhattisgarh 4

anaih By Sakd
210580156

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 12-08-2025 13:19:45
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu




