

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EnhN70AJ
2	Customer Name	AJAY YADAV
3	Address	C/O: Parshu Ram Yadav, ward no 15, swatik medal, Sakti(m), Sakti, Janjir-champa, Chhattisgarh, India, 495689 Sakti(m)+Janjir-champa+Chhattisgarh+495689
4	Contact Number	7999793770
5	Pincode	Chhattisgarh 495689
6	CPV Status	Positive
7	Remarks	CUSTOMER AVAILABLE & VERIFIED
8	Verification Type	Residential
9	Latitude	22.0276859
10	Longitude	82.9570451
11	Case Id	43516
12	Date Of Report	2025-08-12
13	Time Of Report	13:19:45
14	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT C/O: PARSHU RAM YADAV, WARD NO 15, SWATIK MEDAL, SAKTI(M), SAKTI, JANJIR-CHAMPA, CHHATTISGARH, INDIA, 495689 SAKTI(M)+JANJIR-CHAMPA+CHHATTISGARH+495689 ON 12-08-2025 13:19:45., AND THE APPLICANT, AJAY YADAV WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
15	Final Submit	1

16	Date of Allocation	2025-08-07
17	Time of Allocation	14:52:31

18	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>17, Jaganath Puram, Sakti, Chhattisgarh 495689 12-08-2025 01:17:14 pm 22.0122168,82.9516708 Pincode : 495689</p>
19	residence_photo_with_applicant	<p>17, Jaganath Puram, Sakti, Chhattisgarh 495689 12-08-2025 01:17:30 pm 22.0276859,82.9570451 Pincode : 495689</p>

20 residence_photo_with_agent



17, Jaganath Puram, Sakti, Chhattisgarh 495689
12-08-2025 01:17:45 pm
22.012217.82.9516747
Pincode : 495689

21 residence_photo_with_inside_household



17, Jaganath Puram, Sakti, Chhattisgarh 495689
12-08-2025 01:18:33 pm
22.0120485.82.9511145
Pincode : 495689

22 residence_photo_outside



17, Jaganath Puram, Sakti, Chhattisgarh 495689
12-08-2025 01:18:55 pm
22.0120466.82.9511128
Pincode : 495689

23 Photo with Agent



24 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	12-08-2025 13:19:45
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

